Intro A Jr.

(C) Ortleib,

237 Penelope Karlson
301 Hannah Melvin
307 Emily Neal

230 Cecelia Molitor

Intro A Sr.
(C) Ortleib,
234 Isi Brown
205 Caitlin Heinz
322 Samantha Carl
306 Allison Washburn
228 Foreyer Sweet-Hedrick

Intro B Jr.

(C) Ortleib,

307 Emily Neal
230 Cecelia Molitor

Intro B Sr.

(C) Ortleib,

322 Samantha Carl

234 Isi Brown

205 Caitlin Heinz

306 Allison Washburn

310 Janet Taylor

228 Foreyer Sweet-Hedrick

Intro C Jr.

(C) Ortleib,

221 Faith Poulton
201 Kaycee Russell
241 Addi Melvin
249 Eden Barger

Intro C Sr.

(C) Holmes,

222 Nancy McHugh
206 Susan Knowles
315 Brianna Joo
323 Jen Molitor

Training 1 Jr.
(C) Ortleib,
311 Emma Garret

Saturday, March 6, 2021 5:16 PM

Robuck

Bo

Command My Man
Moonshine OAM

Fidelio SH
Hometown Girl
Wolverine's Phoenix
Drifter

Sun Kissed Pixie

Command My Man
Moonshine OAM

Wolverine's Phoenix
Fidelio SH
Hometown Girl
Drifter

Shadow

Sun Kissed Pixie

Wroyal Affair

Flying Chocolate Chips
Novari

Leah

Stella Luna

Stella Luna

Leah Hannah Maze
Farley

Elton JP

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
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109.0
101.0
97.5
92.0

114.0
107.5
107.5
106.0
100.5

108.0
98.5

112.0
1115
110.0
108.0
106.5
1015

146.0
130.0
125.0
110.5

1275
1245
118.0
111.5

187.5

68.125%
63.125%
60.938%
57.500%

71.250%
67.188%
67.188%
66.250%
62.813%

67.500%
61.563%

70.000%
69.688%
68.750%
67.500%
66.563%
63.438%

73.000%
65.000%
62.500%
55.250%

63.750%
62.250%
59.000%
55.750%

72.115%
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319 Abigail Allen
221 Faith Poulton
201 Kaycee Russell
242 Matilda Westrich

Training 1 Sr.

(C) Ortleib,

317 Cindy Kidd

302 Carolyn Geise
216 Brittany Geglein
325 Mariah Calhoun
310 Janet Taylor
208 Cara Barnett
316 Ellyn Kittredge
323 Jen Molitor

Training 2 Jr.

(C) Holmes,

311 Emma Garret
319 Abigail Allen
221 Faith Poulton
242 Matilda Westrich

Training 2 Sr.

(C) Holmes,

317 Cindy Kidd

302 Carolyn Geise
212 Morley Thompson
316 Ellyn Kittredge
308 Renee Carter
325 Mariah Calhoun
208 Cara Barnett

323 Jen Molitor

Training 3 Jr.
(C) Ortleib,
232 Maggie Meyer

Training 3 Sr.

(C) Ortleib,

317 Cindy Kidd

312 Dani Adkins

212 Morley Thompson
308 Renee Carter
332 Amanda Baldwin

Saturday, March 6, 2021 5:16 PM

Huckleberry Finn
Wroyal Affair

Flying Chocolate Chips
Phil the Wonder Pony

Won Lira
Delilah
Derecho
Sticky Bun
Shadow
Rockabybabe
Wroyal Lord
Farley

Elton JP
Huckleberry Finn
Wroyal Affair

Phil the Wonder Pony

Won Lira
Delilah

Sweet William
Wroyal Lord
DHF Icarus
Sticky Bun
Rockabybabe
Farley

Cachet

Won Lira

Zanastic Two Eyes
Sweet William
DHF Icarus
Leopold

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
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178.0
177.0
167.0
159.0

203.5
194.0
182.5
172.0
170.5
167.5
161.0
148.0

180.0
177.5
175.0
165.0

210.5
210.0
1925
189.0
182.0
177.0
170.0
169.0

0.0

224.5
217.0
210.5
178.0
1745

68.462%
68.077%
64.231%
61.154%

78.269%
74.615%
70.192%
66.154%
65.577%
64.423%
61.923%
56.923%

62.069%
61.207%
60.345%
56.897%

72.586%
72.414%
66.379%
65.172%
62.759%
61.034%
58.621%
58.276%

0.000%

77.414%
74.828%
72.586%
61.379%
60.172%
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First Level Test 1
(C) Ortleib,
204 Josefine Parada
329 Cassandra Goyer
235 Melanie Stewart
314 Karen Shaw
303 Arden McHugh-Braham
332 Amanda Baldwin
308 Renee Carter
209 Kathryn Davis
236 Holly Barger
537 Katie Lippert
305 Ingrid Long

First Level Test 2
(C) Ortleib,

214 Kathleen Pearson
204 Josefine Parada
235 Melanie Stewart
236 Holly Barger

305 Ingrid Long

537 Katie Lippert

First Level Test 3
(C) Holmes,
312 Dani Adkins
329 Cassandra Goyer
214 Kathleen Pearson
305 Ingrid Long

Second Level %TOC

(C) Ortleib,

330 Cassandra Goyer
Third Level %TOC
(C) Ortleib,

220 Sue Segerman
Fourth Level %TOC
(C) Ortleib,

246 Brittany Geglein
FEI %TOC
(C) Ortleib,

328 Linda Burtwistle

318 Angela Carter

Saturday, March 6, 2021 5:16 PM

Phantom Knight
Wicked Cute
Excaliburs Jake
Sky's the Limit GSF
K.S. Priceless
Leopold

DHF Icarus
Ravenclaw
Tribal Council
Tails Tonight
Crazy Traine

Dauntless
Phantom Knight
Excaliburs Jake
Tribal Council
Crazy Traine
Tails Tonight

Zanastic Two Eyes
Wicked Cute
Dauntless

Crazy Traine

Rosella

Moonshine OAM

Hohenfels SH

Puerto Rico
Romeo

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Intermediate | 2020
FEI Grand Prix 2020
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202.5
202.5
188.0
186.5
186.0
185.5
184.5
172.0
164.5
1455
140.5

259.5
251.5
233.0
221.5
216.0
200.5

232.5
224.0
219.5
212.0

202.0

233.0

286.5

244.5
330.5

69.828%
69.828%
64.828%
64.310%
64.138%
63.966%
63.621%
59.310%
56.724%
50.172%
48.448%

74.143%
71.857%
66.571%
63.286%
61.714%
57.286%

64.583%
62.222%
60.972%
58.889%

54.595%

58.250%

73.462%

71.912%
71.848%
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252 Isi Brown

Hercules

Sport Horse in Hand 4 & over

(C) Holmes,
308 Renee Carter

Thoroughbred %TOC

(C) Holmes,
236 Holly Barger

USEA %TOC

(C) Ortleib,

313 Melanie French
313 Melanie French
245 Gemma Baldwin
245 Gemma Baldwin
310 Janet Taylor
327 Brady Delaney

Western/Gaited %TOC

(C) Ortleib,
321 CJ Sanders
321 CJ Sanders

Leadline

(C) Ortleib,

326 Liam Calhoun
320 James Buckles

Saturday, March 6, 2021 5:16 PM

DHF Icarus

Tribal Council

Princess Grazia
Princess Grazia
Six Packin Stoli
Six Packin Stoli
Shadow

Victor Again

Little Bit
Little Bit

Sticky Bun
Robuck

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

USDF Prospects In-Hand 2019

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018

Western Dressage Basic Test 3
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Online Test Place Holder
Online Test Place Holder
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240.5

70.0

107.0

156.0
134.0
128.0
138.5
120.0
108.0

135.5
157.0

0.0
0.0

70.735%

70.000%

59.444%

78.000%
74.444%
71.111%
69.250%
66.667%
60.000%

67.750%
65.417%

0.000%
0.000%

o O WN PP

Page 4 of 4



